Case Reported Date
And Time
07/07/2025 09:42:00
07/07/2025 00:35:50
07/07/2025 00:37:16
07/07/2025 04:06:11
07/07/2025 08:48:29
07/07/2025 09:09:41
07/07/2025 09:35:43
07/07/2025 09:39:42
07/07/2025 11:06:23
07/07/2025 12:05:36
07/07/2025 16:07:54
07/07/2025 17:10:26
07/07/2025 17:25:37

07/07/2025 21:21:01

07/07/2025 21:37:27

Case
Number
2025-
00001115

2025-
00070971

2025-
00070975

2025-
00071010

2025-
00071109

2025-
00071123

2025-
00071133

2025-
00071145

2025-
00071178

2025-
00071202

2025-
00071292

2025-
00071309

2025-
00071317

2025-
00071382

2025-
00071386

Indian River County Sheriff's Office
Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street Case Address
Type Name Street Type
Ccusvec VIA PHONE

Domestic Violence WELLINGTON WAY
Burglary Residence [ B

Theft 47TH TER

Found Property HIGHWAY A1A

Extortion - .

Traffic Arrest 33RD AV

Burglary Residence 48TH ST

Fraud [ [ |
Harassment 20TH ST

Fraud [ B
Disturbance 8TH MNR

Death Investigation I

Suspicious Vehicle 9TH ST

Violation of Injunction || | | NI [ |

7/9/2025 12:16:31

Case Address Street
Suffix

SwW

SwW

SE

Case Status

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Exceptionally
Cleared

Active Pending

Incident Information

Active Pending

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive

Active Pending






