## **Indian River County Sheriff's Office**

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	<u>Case Address Street</u> <u>Suffix</u>	Case Status
07/07/2025 09:42:00	2025- 00001115	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
07/07/2025 00:35:50	2025- 00070971	Domestic Violence	WELLINGTON	WAY	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/07/2025 00:37:16	2025- 00070975	Burglary Residence				Active Pending
07/07/2025 04:06:11	2025- 00071010	Theft	47TH	TER		Unfounded (NCO)
07/07/2025 08:48:29	2025- 00071109	Found Property	HIGHWAY A1A			Incident Information
07/07/2025 09:09:41	2025- 00071123	Extortion				Active Pending
07/07/2025 09:35:43	2025- 00071133	Traffic Arrest	33RD	AV	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
07/07/2025 09:39:42	2025- 00071145	Burglary Residence	48TH	ST		Exceptionally Cleared
07/07/2025 11:06:23	2025- 00071178	Fraud				Active Pending
07/07/2025 12:05:36	2025- 00071202	Harassment	20TH	ST		Incident Information
07/07/2025 16:07:54	2025- 00071292	Fraud				Active Pending
07/07/2025 17:10:26	2025- 00071309	Disturbance	8TH	MNR		Incident Information
07/07/2025 17:25:37	2025- 00071317	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
07/07/2025 21:21:01	2025- 00071382	Suspicious Vehicle	9TH	ST	SE	Inactive
07/07/2025 21:37:27	2025- 00071386	Violation of Injunction				Active Pending

7/9/2025 12:16:31